
 

1

2

3

4

4

5

5

66

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

1212
13

13

14

15

16
17

18

www.palfinger.com

PJ060

100127030-->

0500.02000-B

08/2010

Pin

PT150

PT050
PT150



www.palfinger.com

PJ060

100127030-->

0500.02000-B

08/2010

Pin

1 HI7213 1 Pin
2 HBS 998 1 1.5  mm                Spacer
3 EQ 086 1 D 50 DIN 471          Circlip
4 ES 297 3 M 8x25 ISO14581- 8.8  Screw
5 HD1037 1 Cover

6 EEA9819A 1 5 mAngle indicator with cable
(PT050)

6 EEA11087 1 5 mShaft encoder with cable

(PT150)
100268069-->

7 HI4133 1 Pin
8 EO 142 1 D 22x2O-ring
9 HX 063 1 Holding ring
10 HA4832 1 L0137.4xB0035xS002       Articulator

11 ES2493 2 M 5x8 ISO 14581Screw
12 HIG1015 1 l=40 mmPin
12 HIG1015 1 l=40 mmPin

100268069-->

13 EM 004 1 DIN 934 M6 CL8 ZBNut
14 EEA4904 1 5 mShaft encoder with cable

-->100268068

15 ES1820 3 M 3x8 DIN 7984        Screw
-->100268068

16 HBB 125 1 D025.0xd021.0xL045.5     Bushing
-->100268068

17 EK1129 1 Coupling
-->100268068

18 ES 087 1 M 6x30 ISO4762- 8.8 Screw
-->100268068

Description DimensionNo. Qty.Spare part


